
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

T-107. Exam Schedule

Tue, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Functional Process and Organization of Nuclear Industry Plants  B12-V02,
B13-V72  Grachkov I.A., Obuhov A.N.

Tue, 18 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Automated Systems of Radiation Monitoring at the NPPs  S12-103  Elohin A.P.
Fri, 21 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST High-energy Physics  B13-002  Belotskiy K.M.
Fri, 21 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT High-energy Physics  B13-102, B13-S01  Belotskiy K.M.
Fri, 28 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-energy Physics  B13-102, B13-S01  Belotskiy K.M.
Fri, 05 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Systems of Radiation Monitoring at the NPPs  S12-103

 Elohin A.P.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elements of Fault-tolerant Devices  S13-402  Stenin V.Y., Kessarinskiy L.N.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST English Language (Particle Physics and Cosmology)  B14-101
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Spectral Methods in Nanostructure Research  M16-405  Martynov I.L.
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Secure Information Systems  M16-507  Gorlatyh A.V., Zapechnikov S.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Decision Theory  B14-507  Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Special Physics Workshop  M16-301  Blinov N.N.
Thu, 25 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Non-Archimedean Analysis in Cryptography  M16-507  Yurov I.A.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  B14-301  Gromushkina E.V., Belyaev V.N.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Cryptanalysis  S13-504  Pudovkina M.A.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Cryptanalysis  S13-503  Pudovkina M.A.
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Cryptanalysis  S13-502  Pudovkina M.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Law  S13-709  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Tue, 06 Jun 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Russian Language  I16-03  Ahmetshina N.R.
Thu, 08 Jun 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Physics  I16-07  Rezvanov R.R.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Quantum Cryptography  S13-502, S13-503, S13-504  Katamadze K.G.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A16-501  Kostetskiy S.P., Leschev S.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organized Information Security  S16-503  Ozhered I.V.
Fri, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Boolean Functions and Automates  B15-504, B15-505  Epishkina A.V.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A16-501  Leschev S.V., Kostetskiy S.P.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secured Computer Systems Design  B15-504, B15-505  Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secured Computer Systems Design  B14-507  Ivanenko V.G.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part 2)  B16-801  Timoshenko S.L.,

Borisov S.N.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S13-709  Kogdenko V.G.


